CYLINDER TYPE EMBROIDERY MACHINE SPECIFICATION SHEET
MODEL HCG-1508-45TTC
Net Weight (2266 lbs) Gross Weight  (2970 lbs)
Net Height 65.5” X Depth 50” X Width 155” Gross Height  70” X Depth 40.2” X Width 165.3”
SEWING AREA WIDTH HEIGHT SPEED
Normal Use 360mm (14.0”) 450mm (17.7”) 300 - 900 spm
Tubular Use 320mm (12.6”) 320mm (12.6”) 300 - 850 spm
Cap Use (Wide) 360mm (14.0”) Variable 300 - 800 spm
Cap Use (Normal) 135mm (5.3”) 83mm (3.2”) 300 - 800 spm
NOTE:   MACHINE SPEED MAY REQUIRE TO BE CHANGED ACCORDING TO EMBROIDERY CONDITIONS.
STANDARD DEVICES:
* Automatic Thread Trimmers
* Built in Disk Drive Unit
* Desgin Memory of  259,000 Stitchs
* Built in Bobbin Winder
* Built in Serial RS-232C Interface
* Built in Rotary Type Thread Break Sensors
STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
SQUARE PLASTIC TUBULAR HOOP
16pcs PTA-32320-360 320mm (12.6”) X 320mm (12,6”)
ROUND PLASTIC TUBULAR HOOP
16pcs PTA-12-360 120mm (4.7”)
16pcs PTA-15-360 150mm (5.9”)
16pcs PTA-18-360 180mm (7.1”)
CAP FRAME
16pcs Wide Cap Frame 360mm (14.0”) X Variable .
8pcs Wide Driver
1pcs Cap Hooping Guage
HOOPING STAND
1pcs Table Type
NOTE: SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Texmac,  Inc.,  Charlotte,    NC    704-394-0314